
n 0 3 aa
. s r+

't
 

W
~
 

O
N
 

O
~
 
Q .-
r
S fD s m

- 
b

2
 

2
 

2
 

Q
 

1
 

1
 

1
 

3
 

3
 

3
 

F~
 

1
 

1
 

1
 

4
 

4
 

4
 

Ei
 

1
 

1
 

1

1
 

1
 

1
 

4
 

2
 

2
 

2
 

2
 

2
 

2
 

0
 

2
 

2
 

E
 

S
 

~
 

3
 

F3
 

2
 

2
 

2
 

4
 

4
 

4
 

9
 

2
 

2
 

2

i
1
 

1
 

1
 

9
 

3
 

3
 

3
 

2
 

2
 

2
 

0
 

3
 

3
 

3
 

3
 

3
 

3
 

D
 

3
 

S
 

3
 

A
 

4
 

~4
 

0
 

3
 

3
 

3

1
 

1
 

1
 

6
 

4
 

1
 

4
 

~
 

2
 

2
 

Q
 

4
 

4
 

-0
 

3
 

3
 

3
 

0
 

4
 

4
 

4
 

4
 

4
 

d
 

0
 

4
 

4
 

4

Pa
st
e 
ba
rc
oc
le
 h
er
e 

Pa
st
e 
ba
rc
od
e 
he
re
 

Pa
st
e 
ba
rc
od
e 
he
re
 

Pa
st
e 
ba
rc
od
e 
he
re

I 
f


